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CAPE LOOKOUT DEVELOPMENT

CORE BANKS, N, C.

SITE DATA

; CAPE
LAND LOOKOUT
USE DEVELOPMENT

DRUM
INLET
DEVELOPMENT

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL
PUBLIC & RECREATION

OIERIBEALS

~.120
17
63

40

TOTAL AREA

1055 ACRES

'NO. RESIDENTIAL LOTS

©

348

AVERAGESRESIDENT AL LOTESIZE = 15, 000 56 SFE




